Critical Thinking Inventories Comparison Report SAMPLE
Course (Term). EXAMPLE 101-02 (Fall 2016)

The purpose of this report is to provide you with formative feedback on your intent to develop students’ critical thinking skills. The
chart below provides you with information of your students’ perception of your facilitation of their learning of critical thinking in relation
to your perception of your teaching of critical thinking. Students’ perceptions were captured using the Learning Critical Thinking
Inventory (LCTI) administered in your course this past semester. Data reporting your intentions were captured using the Teaching
Critical Thinking Inventory (TCTI) you completed earlier in the semester. Both student mean scores and distribution of responses (by
%) are included to assist you in assessing your facilitation of critical thinking skill building as perceived by you and your students.
Questions or assistance with using the results below should be directed to IL BARROW at il.barrow@]louisville.edu.

Student LCTI Faculty TCTI
Mean Score* Self-Score

ar [ 15.8% 42.1% 31.6% 5.3% 3.2 2.0
The instructor or course helped me to Think about my thinking.

« 26.3% 31.6% 26.3% 10.5% 3.1 2.0
The instructor or course helped me to Know what clear questions are when | learn.

Q3 26.3% 36.8% 31.6% 5.3% 3.2 2.0
The instructor or course helped me to Identify specific examples to illustrate my reasoning.

Q4 26.3% 21.1% 36.8% 15.8% 3.4 3.0
The instructor or course helped me to Consider multiple perspectives in my subject matter.

os [0 10.5% 31.6% 31.6% 15.8% 3.4 3.0
The instructor or course helped me to Make logical connections when studying the subject matter.

o [ 31.6% 36.8% 21.1% 5.3% 2.9 2.0
The instructor or course helped me to Understand that my prejudices or biases influence my thinking.

o [ 21.1% 47.4% 21.1% 5.3% 3.0 2.0
The instructor or course helped me to Work through complexities in issues without giving up.

s | 10.5% 31.6% 42.1% 15.8% 3.6 2.0
The instructor Supported us when I try to show good thinking.

o0 TT15:8% 26.3% 21.1% 31.6% 3.6 3.0
The instructor Asked questions that helped us think more carefully.

ato [11715.8% 31.6% 31.6% 21.1% 3.6 3.0
The instructor Encouraged us to apply our insights to new or other situations.
a1 [N 26.3% 15.8% 36.8% 15.8% 3.3 3.0
The instructor Made us feel engaged in class and learning.
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* Total student response: n=29
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u Did not help me at all ®m Helped me very little = Helped me somewhat ® Helped me frequently ® Helped me greatly ®m Unanswered
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